
Manager Position Email Work Phone In House Ext

 Garrett Vermette Assistant GM g.vermette@thewhitefaceLodge.com 518-523-0535 535

 Joan Savarie Front Office Manager j.savarie@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0558 558

 Rhan Estling Bear's Den Manager r.estling@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0586 586

 Susan Goodman Housekeeping Manager s.goodman@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0549 549

 Connie Cowan Assistant Hskpg Manager c.cowan@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0548 548

 Rachel McElderry Housekeeping Supervisor r.mcelderry@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0548 548

 Sean Foley Director of Food & Beverage s.foley@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0533 533

 Melissa Harrison F&B AM Manager m.harrison@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0517 517

 Bob Linster F&B PM Manager b.linster@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0517 517

Brandon Schatko Executive Manager b.schatko@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0688 688

 Molly Teneyck Executive Sous Chef m.teneyck@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0546 546

 Jamie Costa Spa Director j.costa@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0561 561

Tawnia Provost Spa Manager t.provost@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0587 587

 Amy Osterhaudt Activities Manager a.osterhaudt@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0511 511

 Chris Pulito General Manager c.pulito@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0520 520

 Morgan Miller Financial Controller m.miller@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0572 572

 Danielle Bishop Assistant Controller d.bishop@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0516 516

 Arijana Patterson Senior Accountant a.patterson@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0543 543

 Michele Raville Human Resources Manager m.raville@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0542 542

 Rosette Press Director of Sales r.press@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0538 538

 Nicole Zaluski Sales Manager n.zaluski@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0534 534

 Randy Alexander IT Manager r.alexander@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0527 527

 William Axtell Director of Facilities w.axtell@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0532 532

 Chris Locke Sommelier c.locke@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0585 585

 Chris Moore Facilities Supervisor c.moore@thewhitefacelodge.com 518-523-0531 531


